Micue

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Fony6

2283069-18

2229043-17

2240332-20

2282139-18

2240339-20

2207083-19

2237152-20

2237111-20

2237185-20

DER-51167-20

2237963-20

3504691-19

2204207-19

DER-002232-19

3505999-19

2239532-20

2239515-20

2240314-20

2207080-19

2204420-19

2237313-20

2235332-20

2229406-17

2239914-20

2237183-20

2229580-20

2229588-20

P
i
A

BiactaHb

362.448

362.448

362.448

361.111

362.448

361.111

379.381

379.381

379.381

372.156

383.212

351.471

379.381

372.037

351.471

390.362

390.362

362.448

361.111

388.272

388.272

372.037

361.387

372.156

379.381

351.061

351.061

Mpwnir

11:04:34

11:04:35

11:04:37

11:06:11

11:07:30

11:06:17

11:23:24

11:23:26

11:23:29

11:17:14

11:28:15

10:59:14

11:25:34

11:18:45

10:59:29

11:36:08

11:36:49

11:10:42

11:09:33

11:35:45

11:35:47

11:21:06

11:12:01

11:22:26

11:30:49

11:04:15

11:04:21

Yac npunborty. /ibot N2 8

TapaciBka-4, Big 28.06.2021 05:29:49

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

05:34:45

05:34:46

05:34:48

05:36:22

05:37:41

05:36:28

05:53:35

05:53:37

05:53:40

05:47:25

05:58:26

05:29:25

05:55:45

05:48:56

05:29:40

06:06:19

06:07:00

05:40:53

05:39:44

06:05:56

06:05:58

05:51:17

05:42:12

05:52:37

06:01:00

05:34:26

05:34:32

Kny6 3onouiB-KpacHe

1082.74

1082.69

1082.58

1073.56

107334

1073.25

1072.96

1072.86

1072.71

1071.21

1069.13

1066.95

1066.42

1066.21

1066.14

1065.64

1063.66

1063.26

1062.93

1061.05

1060.95

1059.08

1056.07

1055.41

1050.92

1049.72

1049.41

ban

100.00

99.92

99.85

99.77

99.70

99.62

99.55

99.47

99.40

99.32

99.25

99.17

99.10

99.02

98.95

98.87

98.80

98.72

98.65

98.57

98.50

98.42

98.35

98.27

98.20

98.12

98.05

Koed.
(xny6)

0.750

1.499

2.249

2.999

3.748

4.498

5.247

5.997

6.747

7.496

8.246

8.996

9.745

10.495

11.244

11.994

12.744

13.493

14.243

14.993

15.742

16.492

17.241

17.991

18.741

19.490

20.240

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
2.262 0.000
2.828 0.000
3.394 0.000
3.959 0.000
4.525 0.000
5.090 0.000
5.656 0.000
6.222 0.000
6.787 0.000
7.353 0.000
7.919 0.000
10.747 0.000
11.312 0.000
11.878 0.000
12.443 0.000
13.009 0.000
13.575 0.000
14.706 0.000
15.271 0.000
15.837 0.000
16.403 0.000
16.968 0.000
17.534 0.000
18.100 0.000
19.231 0.000
20.928 0.000
21493 0.000

7

4

Fony6oBop

[anaToBcbkui B.E.

[anaToBCbkMI B.E.

[anaToBCcbkMM B.E.

®yppa P.B.

lanaToBCcbkui B.E.

®yppa P.B.

Marsiis B.b.

Marsiis B.B.

Martsiis B.B.

Xyapoba b.C.

IBacbkiB M.B.

CrosiHoBcbkui P.C.

Marsiis B.B.

Llan P.I.

CrosiHoBcbkui P.C.

Cropoxyk FHO.B.

Cropoxyk HO.B.

[anaToBCbkMI B.E.

®yppa P.B.

Yikano B.B.

Yikano B.B.

Lan P.I.

Bapnam A.B.

Xyzoba b.C.

Marsiis B.B.

Pada A..

Pada A.I.

Kny6

3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
Kpacre
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

2207051-19

2238957-20

2282450-18

2240034-20

2206818-19

2240106-20

2237217-20

DER-51196-20

2237242-20

2206329-19

2229821-20

2206304-19

2205959-19

2256864-20

2237959-20

2204251-19

2205955-19

2206375-19

2239034-20

11218-19

2283050-18

2237328-20

2204252-19

2237950-20

2240007-20

2239372-20

2237282-20

2284110-18

2257187-20

2205970-19

2207071-19

22033-20

361.111

352.976

372.156

361.111

369.021

369.021

372.037

372.037

372.037

364.028

345.672

364.028

383.212

383.212

383.212

379.381

383.212

364.028

350.908

365.909

362.448

388.272

379.381

381.637

361.111

332.408

372.037

388.272

361.111

383.212

361.111

358.323

11:14:58

11:07:24

11:25:56

11:15:22

11:22:58

11:23:04

11:26:22

11:26:23

11:26:38

11:19:00

11:01:25

11:19:09

11:37:48

11:37:48

11:37:51

11:34:11

11:37:52

11:19:49

11:07:19

11:21:57

11:18:38

11:43:46

11:35:18

11:37:29

11:17:46

10:50:28

11:29:04

11:45:01

11:18:52

11:40:17

11:19:19

11:16:40

05:45:09

05:37:35

05:56:07

05:45:33

05:53:09

05:53:15

05:56:33

05:56:34

05:56:49

05:49:11

05:31:36

05:49:20

06:07:59

06:07:59

06:08:02

06:04:22

06:08:03

05:50:00

05:37:30

05:52:08

05:48:49

06:13:57

06:05:29

06:07:40

05:47:57

05:20:39

05:59:15

06:15:12

05:49:03

06:10:28

05:49:30

05:46:51

1046.24

1045.60

1045.04

1045.03

1044.94

1044.65

1043.43

1043.39

1042.65

1042.51

1042.44

1042.06

1041.38

1041.38

1041.24

1041.21

1041.19

1040.08

1039.73

1039.12

1039.08

1038.30

1038.02

1038.00

1037.83

1036.67

1035.59

1034.84

1034.55

1034.40

1033.22

1033.08

97.97

97.89

97.82

97.74

97.67

97.59

97.52

97.44

97.37

97.29

97.22

97.14

97.07

96.99

96.92

96.84

96.77

96.69

96.62

96.54

96.47

96.39

96.32

96.24

96.17

96.09

96.02

95.94

95.86

95.79

95.71

95.64

20.990

21.739

22.489

23.238

23.988

24.738

25.487

26.237

26.987

27.736

28.486

29.235

29.985

30.735

31.484

32.234

32.984

33.733

34.483

35.232

35.982

36.732

37.481

38.231

38.981

39.730

40.480

41.229

41.979

42.729

43.478

44228

22.059

22.624

23.756

24.321

24.887

26.018

27.149

27.715

28.281

28.846

29412

29.977

31.109

31.674

32.240

32.805

33.371

33.937

34.502

35.068

35.633

36.765

37.330

37.896

38.462

39.593

40.158

40.724

41.290

41.855

42.986

43.552

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

®yppa P.B.

Kynvk M.B.

Xyzoba b.C.

®ypgaa P.B.

KywHip O.B.

Kywrip O.B.

Llan P.I.

Uan P.l.

Llan P.I.

Lianano M.B.

[Jaukis J.A.

Lianano M.B.

IBacbkiB M.B.

IBacbkiB M.B.

IBacbkiB M.B.

Marsiis B.B.

IBacbkiB M.B.

Liamano M.B.

LLleBuyk T.M.

IBaHtoK T.B.

[anaToBCcbkMi B.E.

Yikano B.B.

Marsiis B.B.

Bobko |.M.

®ypgaa P.B.

[Jopouw B.

Uan P.l.

Yikano B.B.

®yppa P.B.

IBacbkiB M.B.

®yppa P.B.

KyHbka B.1.

3onouis-
KpacHe

3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
Kpacre
3onouis-
Kpacre
3onouis-
Kpacne
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacnHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
Kpacre
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpachHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe



60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

2240360-20

2284099-18

2237166-20

DER-51166-20

2238061-20

2238787-20

PL-884064-19

2207027-19

2283046-18

2240431-20

2254980-20

2239151-20

2240311-20

2238724-20

2237107-20

2283949-18

2240288-20

2237162-20

2207101-19

449753-20

2237130-20

2237315-20

2283545-18

2238781-20

2208437-16

2207018-19

2238336-20

2206212-19

2229517-20

2295509-19

2204630-19

2205546-19

362.448

362.448

379.381

372.037

375.619

390.362

377.198

362.448

362.448

358.323

351.471

362.610

362.448

364.028

379.381

388.272

365.909

379.381

358.323

358.323

379.381

388.272

358.323

390.362

388.272

362.448

361.387

361.387

351.061

351.061

372.037

362.610

11:20:49

11:21:08

11:37:39

11:30:44

11:34:19

11:48:49

11:36:09

11:21:51

11:21:57

11:18:08

11:11:43

11:22:39

11:22:45

11:24:19

11:39:36

11:48:20

11:26:32

11:39:41

11:19:20

11:19:25

11:39:59

11:48:43

11:19:34

11:51:01

11:49:04

11:23:52

11:23:01

11:23:07

11:13:04

11:13:09

11:33:46

11:24:42

05:51:00

05:51:19

06:07:50

06:00:55

06:04:30

06:19:00

06:06:20

05:52:02

05:52:08

05:48:19

05:41:54

05:52:50

05:52:56

05:54:30

06:09:47

06:18:31

05:56:43

06:09:52

05:49:31

05:49:36

06:10:10

06:18:54

05:49:45

06:21:12

06:19:15

05:54:03

05:53:12

05:53:18

05:43:15

05:43:20

06:03:57

05:54:53

1032.61

1031.68

1031.39

1030.81

1030.50

1029.98

1029.66

1029.58

1029.29

1028.73

1027.99

1027.71

1026.96

1026.88

1025.95

1025.77

1025.77

1025.72

1025.20

1024.95

1024.89

1024.74

1024.51

1024.03

1023.79

1023.72

1023.18

1022.89

1022.76

1022.51

1022.22

1021.77

95.56

95.49

95.41

95.34

95.26

95.19

95.11

95.04

94.96

94.89

94.81

94.74

94.66

94.59

94.51

94.44

94.36

94.29

94.21

94.14

94.06

93.98

93.91

93.83

93.76

93.68

93.61

93.53

93.46

93.38

93.31

93.23

44978

45.727

46477

47.226

47976

48.726

49.475

50.225

50.975

51.724

52474

53.223

53.973

54.723

55472

56.222

56.972

57.721

58471

59.220

59.970

60.720

61.469

62.219

62.969

63.718

64.468

65.217

65.967

66.717

67.466

68.216

44.118

44.683

45.249

45.814

46.380

46.946

47.511

48.077

48.643

49.208

49.774

50.905

51.471

52.036

53.167

53.733

54.299

54.864

55.430

55.995

56.561

57.127

57.692

58.258

58.824

59.389

59.955

60.520

61.086

61.652

62.217

62.783

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

1

[anaToecbkuii B.E.

[anaToBCcbkui B.E.

Marsiis B.b.

Llan P.I.

[nywko B.B.

Cropoxyk HO.B.

CragHuk B.I.

[anaToBcbkMM B.E.

[anaToBCbKkMI B.E.

KyHbka B.I.

CrosiHoBcbkui P.C.

Banoscbkuin 4.B.

[anaToecbkuii B.E.

Lianano M.B.

Marsiis B.b.

Yikano B.B.

IBaHtoK T.B.

Marsiis B.B.

KyHbka B.I.

KyHbka B.I.

Martsiis B.b.

Yikano B.B.

KyHbka B.I.

Cropoxyk FO.B.

Yikano B.B.

[anaToBCbKMI B.E.

Bapnam A.B.

Bapnam A.B.

Pada I.P.

Pada I.P.

Llan P.I.

banoscbkuin A.B.

3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
Kpacnre
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

2230664-17

2229426-20

2239506-20

2237306-20

2240312-20

2237127-20

2205977-19

2230140-17

2207053-19

2206812-19

2284123-18

3505998-19

1201316-17

1927308-20

2229512-17

2240072-20

02363-17

2283549-18

2238315-20

10117-17

2240330-20

2237129-20

2284076-18

2237386-20

2237396-20

2255000-20

2207068-19

2204413-19

2281820-16

DV-98157-19

2273410-18

2204210-19

379.381

344.126

390.362

388.272

362.448

379.381

383.212

361.111

361.111

369.021

388.272

351.471

362.448

351.471

365.909

369.021

361.387

358.323

361.387

353475

362.448

379.381

361.387

381.637

381.637

351.471

361.111

388.272

361.387

361.387

381.637

379.381

11:41:29

11:07:01

11:52:42

11:50:47

11:26:04

11:42:50

11:46:49

11:25:07

11:25:14

11:33:09

11:52:25

11:16:17

11:27:09

11:16:33

11:30:49

11:34:00

11:26:32

11:23:32

11:26:35

11:19:05

11:27:58

11:44:45

11:26:59

11:47:12

11:47:19

11:18:04

11:27:41

11:54:41

11:28:10

11:28:16

11:48:25

11:46:12

06:11:40

05:37:12

06:22:53

06:20:58

05:56:15

06:13:01

06:17:00

05:55:18

05:55:25

06:03:20

06:22:36

05:46:28

05:57:20

05:46:44

06:01:00

06:04:11

05:56:43

05:53:43

05:56:46

05:49:16

05:58:09

06:14:56

05:57:10

06:17:23

06:17:30

05:48:15

05:57:52

06:24:52

05:58:21

05:58:27

06:18:36

06:16:23

1020.75

1020.54

1019.53

1019.18

1017.40

1017.06

1016.48

1016.36

1016.02

1015.65

1014.83

1014.44

1014.31

1013.66

1013.60

1013.28

1013.09

1013.02

1012.95

1012.05

1012.00

1011.86

1011.82

1011.27

1010.96

1009.25

1009.07

1008.85

1008.48

1008.19

1008.02

1007.96

93.16

93.08

93.01

92.93

92.86

92.78

92.71

92.63

92.56

92.48

92.41
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®yppa P.B.

Yikano B.B.

Cropoxyk FO.B.

Xypoba b.C.

Cropoxyk FHO.B.

CrosiHoBcbkui P.C.

Xypoba b.C.

KyHbka B.1.

KywwHip O.B.

Martsiis B.b.

lanaToBCbkMM B.E.

[y6ac b.b.

IBacbkiB M.B.

Bapnam A.B.

Bapnam A.B.

®ypgaa P.B.

3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
Kpacre
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
Kpacre
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacnHe
3onouis-
KpacHe

3onouiB-
KpacHe



220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

2237944-20

2205524-19

2237395-20

2239527-20

2283150-18

2239309-20

2281238-16

3504681-19

2239530-20

2239579-20

2222699-17

2237367-20

2229415-17

2240584-20

2237173-20

2237181-20

017985-18

2237920-20

2240443-20

2239182-20

2205918-19

2206142-19

2835999-18

2240315-20

2238407-20

2206465-19

2229974-20

2250104-18

2213666-19

2237371-20

RO-571464-19

2205862-19

383.212

365.909

381.637

390.362

365.909

332.408

377.198

351.471

390.362

390.362

372.037

381.637

361.387

361.387

379.381

379.381

364.028

383.212

358.323

362.610

383.212

352.976

351.061

381.637

374.924

372.156

388.272

351.061

375.287

381.637

375.287

377.198

12:02:48

11:45:06

12:01:14

12:10:33

11:45:28

11:11:18

11:57:30

11:31:39

12:11:52

12:11:58

11:53:09

12:03:16

11:42:39

11:42:51

12:01:45

12:01:55

11:46:31

12:06:28

11:40:46

11:45:33

12:07:02

11:35:42

11:33:50

12:06:00

11:59:05

11:56:20

12:13:07

11:34:30

12:00:14

12:07:01

12:00:28

12:02:47

06:32:59

06:15:17

06:31:25

06:40:44

06:15:39

05:41:29

06:27:41

06:01:50

06:42:03

06:42:09

06:23:20

06:33:27

06:12:50

06:13:02

06:31:56

06:32:06

06:16:42

06:36:39

06:10:57

06:15:44

06:37:13

06:05:53

06:04:01

06:36:11

06:29:16

06:26:31

06:43:18

06:04:41

06:30:25

06:37:12

06:30:39

06:32:58

975.13

975.02

975.01

974.12

974.07

97342

972.95

971.36

970.93

970.69

970.53

969.97

969.30

968.78

967.97

967.56

966.36

966.12

965.96

965.07

964.74

964.72

964.41

963.28

963.16

962.85

962.74

962.65

961.25

960.82

960.67

959.87

83.53

83.46

83.38

83.31

83.23

83.16

83.08

83.01

82.93

82.86

82.78

82.71

82.63

82.56

82.48

82.41

82.33

82.26

82.18

82.11

82.03

81.95

81.88

81.80

81.73

81.65

81.58

81.50

8143

81.35

81.28

81.20

164918

165.667

166.417

167.166

167916

168.666

169.415

170.165

170.915

171.664

172414

173.163

173913

174.663

175412

176.162

176.912

177.661

178.411

179.160

179.910

180.660

181.409

182.159

182.909

183.658

184.408

185.157

185.907

186.657

187.406

188.156

150.452

151.584

152.149

152.715

153.281

154.977

155.543

156.674

157.805

158.371

158.937

159.502

160.068

160.633

161.765

163.462

165.724

166.290

167.421

167.986

168.552

169.118

169.683

170.814

171.946

172.511

173.077

173.643

174.208

174.774

175.339

175.905

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

IBacbkiB M.B.

IBaHtok T.B.

Bobko I.M.

Cropoxyk FHO.B.

IBaHtok T.B.

[Jopouw B.

CragHwk B.I.

CrosiHoBcbkui P.C.

Cropoxyk FHO.B.

Cropoxyk HO.B.

Llan P.I.

Bobko |.M.

Bapnam A.B.

Bapnam A.B.

Marsiis B.B.

Martsiis B.b.

Lianano M.B.

IBacbkiB M.B.

KyHbka B.I.

Banoecbkuin 4.B.

IBacbkiB M.B.

Kyavk M.B.

Pada A.I.

Bobko |.M.

loaa B.M.

Xypoba b.C.

Yikano B.B.

Pada I.P.

[Jy6ac b.b.

Bobko I.M.

[y6ac b.b.

CragHuk B.I.

3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
Kpacre
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
Kpacre
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacnHe
3onouis-
KpacHe

3onouis-
KpacHe



252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

2255990-18

2282628-18

2280123-16

PL-884056-19

2255988-18

2207058-19

2282705-18

2237915-20

DER-51190-20

2205931-19

2205901-19

2238067-20

DER-51155-20

2283307-18

2283351-18

19514-18

2238716-20

2240110-20

2204483-19

2237390-20

2239595-20

2295594-19

2257175-20

22125-20

2238911-20

2238835-20

2229615-17

2206339-19

2239021-20

2207082-19

2206149-19

22067-20

377.198

372.156

361.111

377.198

377.198

361.111

352.205

381.637

372.037

383.212

383.212

375.619

372.037

369.021

369.021

383.212

364.028

369.021

381.637

381.637

390.362

351.061

361.111

390.362

352.976

352.205

372.156

364.028

350.908

361.111

352.976

361.387

12:03:05

11:57:54

11:46:24

12:03:11

12:03:11

11:46:30

11:37:19

12:08:20

11:58:36

12:10:40

12:10:49

12:02:53

11:59:21

11:56:12

11:56:16

12:11:09

11:51:06

11:56:23

12:09:39

12:09:41

12:18:54

11:37:50

11:48:26

12:19:09

11:40:14

11:39:36

12:00:36

11:52:36

11:38:56

11:49:48

11:41:22

11:50:38

06:33:16

06:28:05

06:16:35

06:33:22

06:33:22

06:16:41

06:07:30

06:38:31

06:28:47

06:40:51

06:41:00

06:33:04

06:29:32

06:26:23

06:26:27

06:41:20

06:21:17

06:26:34

06:39:50

06:39:52

06:49:05

06:08:01

06:18:37

06:49:20

06:10:25

06:09:47

06:30:47

06:22:47

06:09:07

06:19:59

06:11:33

06:20:49

959.14

958.96

958.92

958.90

958.90

958.66

958.38

957.64

956.93

956.00

955.64

955.61

955.08

955.07

954.90

954.85

954.74

954.61

954.49

954.41

954.24

953.93

953.77

953.65

952.92

952.46

952.33

951.00

950.67

950.33

950.01

948.98

81.13

81.05

80.98

80.90

80.83

80.75

80.68

80.60

80.53

80.45

80.38

80.30

80.23

80.15

80.08

80.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

188.906

189.655

190.405

191.154

191.904

192.654

193.403

194.153

194.903

195.652

196.402

197.151

197.901

198.651

199.400

200.150

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

176.471

177.602

178.167

178.733

179.299

179.864

180.430

180.995

181.561

182.127

182.692

183.258

183.824

184.389

184.955

185.520

186.086

186.652

187.217

187.783

188.348

188.914

189.480

190.045

190.611

191.176

191.742

192.873

193.439

194.005

194.570

195.701

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

CragHuk B.I.

Xyzoba b.C.

®ypgaa P.B.

CragHwk B.I.

CragHuk B.I.

®ypgaa P.B.

Bypwk I1.1.

Bobko I.M.

Llan P.I.

IBacbkiB M.B.

IBacbkiB M.B.

[nywko B.B.

Llan P.I.

KywHip O.B.

Kywwip O.B.

IBacbkiB M.B.

Lianano M.B.

Kywrip O.B.

Bobko |.M.

Bbobko I.M.

Cropoxyk FHO.B.

Pada I.P.

®ypgaa P.B.

Cropoxyk FO.B.

Kyavnk M.B.

Bypwk .1

Xyzoba b.C.

Llanano M.B.

Lesuyk T.M.

®yppa P.B.

Kyavk M.B.

Bapnam A.B.

3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
Kpacre
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe

3onouis-
KpacHe



2239323-20

2238436-20

2205929-19

2284919-18

2240342-20

2205965-19

2206447-19

2238405-20

2206452-19

2204459-19

2238022-20

2240329-20

2207050-19

2283322-18

2206424-19

2207073-19

2282928-18

2206050-19

2207118-19

2295128-19

2240334-20

2283842-18

2284906-18

2257185-20

2240008-20

2239350-20

1927310-20

2205543-19

2207081-19

2206467-19

2239943-20

2238326-20

332.408

374.924

383.212

377.198

362.448

383.212

372.156

374.924

372.156

381.637

375.287

362.448

362.448

369.021

372.156

361.111

362.610

350.908

358.323

344.126

362.448

352.976

377.198

361.111

361.111

332.408

351.471

362.610

361.111

372.156

372.156

361.387

11:20:18

12:05:12

12:14:02

12:07:45

11:52:20

12:14:15

12:02:43

12:05:42

12:02:52

12:12:53

12:06:21

11:52:51

11:52:53

11:59:51

12:03:14

11:51:34

11:53:16

11:40:59

11:48:57

11:33:56

11:53:22

11:43:27

12:09:06

11:52:14

11:52:18

11:21:55

11:42:20

11:54:21

11:52:49

12:04:34

12:04:36

11:53:13

05:50:29

06:35:23

06:44:13

06:37:56

06:22:31

06:44:26

06:32:54

06:35:53

06:33:03

06:43:04

06:36:32

06:23:02

06:23:04

06:30:02

06:33:25

06:21:45

06:23:27

06:11:10

06:19:08

06:04:07

06:23:33

06:13:38

06:39:17

06:22:25

06:22:29

05:52:06

06:12:31

06:24:32

06:23:00

06:34:45

06:34:47

06:23:24

948.43

948.25

948.04

947.89

947.53

947.53

947.20

947.06

946.84

946.83

946.42

946.26

946.17

946.13

945.96

945.94

945.65

945.42

945.11

945.10

94498

944.71

944.69

944.29

944.12

944.07

943.51

942.99

942.85

942.76

942.68

942.59

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

196.833

197.398

197.964

198.529

199.095

199.661

200.226

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

[Jopouw B.

[onaa B.M.

IBacbkiB M.B.

CragHwk B.I.

lanaToBcbkui B.E.

IBacbkiB M.B.

Xyzoba b.C.

lovaa B.M.

Xyzoba b.C.

Bobko I.M.

[ly6ac b.b.

[anaToBCbkMM B.E.

[anaToecbkuii B.E.

KywHip O.B.

Xypoba b.C.

®yppa P.B.

banoscbkuin 4.B.

LLesuyk T.M.

KyHbka B.I.

CrenaHiukuii €.B.

[anaToBCbKMI B.E.

Kyavk M.B.

CragHuk B.I.

®yppa P.B.

®ypgaa P.B.

[Jopow B.

CrosiHoBcbkui P.C.

banoecbkuin 4.B.

®yppa P.B.

Xyapoba b.C.

Xyzoba b.C.

Bapnam A.B.

3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
Kpacre
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe

3onouis-
KpacHe



2207077-19

2240280-20

13217-15

2282611-18

2206302-19

2238922-20

2240263-20

2230134-17

2240054-20

2239916-20

2206129-19

2239712-20

2284079-18

2282417-18

2206417-19

2249177-17

2239324-20

2206412-19

2239910-20

2295583-19

2204255-19

16143-15

2282102-18

2239550-20

2237047-20

2207054-19

2237198-20

2295599-19

2206316-19

3505988-19

2238312-20

08596-15

361.111

365.909

372.156

372.156

364.028

352.976

365.909

361.111

361.111

372.156

352.976

353.475

361.387

372.156

372.156

351.061

332.408

372.156

372.156

351.061

366.613

361.111

361.111

390.362

381.248

361.111

362.448

351.061

364.028

351.471

361.387

352.976

11:52:56

11:58:10

12:04:57

12:04:59

11:56:23

11:44:44

11:58:36

11:53:36
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